02.11.2013

32. Seniorenschwimmfest des SV Zwickau von 1904

Wettkampf-Nr. 11

50m Freistil Frauen
Lauf 1

Ursula Schuhmann
Gisela Gruner

Petra Niewenhausen
Erika Wieder

Karin Weidauer

uf 2

Ingrid Schroder
Eva Menzel
Ingrid Zimdars
Helga Miiller
Renate Dost
Gerda Terne
Helga Kratzsch

uf 3

Gabriele Miiller
Walburga Schiittoff
Anita Schabacher
Gabriele Spielberg
Elke Beckmann
Renate Sachse

uf 4

Frauke Glinther
Dorothea Jager
Carla Kaiser
Isolde HohI
Steffi Helm
Kathrin Kluge
Doris Kriiger

uf 5

Kerstin Brandt
Anett Kromrey
Steffi Bauer
Renate Wenzel
Andrea Uhlig
Heike Pflugbeil
Gabriele Mittag

uf 6

Ines KloB

Ute Erdmann

Pia Zwiebler

Ines WeiBflog
Antje Kreysig
Caroline Wohlrabe

uf 7

Annett Steinbach
Dagmar Hausburg
Daniela Roth
Sabine Saurich
Ines Friebel
Karsta Klose
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1932 (AK 80)
1936 (AK 75)
1947 (AK 65)
1948 (AK 65)
1948 (AK 65)

1942 (AK 70)
1939 (AK 70)
1941 (AK 70)
1941 (AK 70)
1943 (AK 70)
1943 (AK 70)
1940 (AK 70)

1951 (AK 60)
1951 (AK 60)
1953 (AK 60)
1951 (AK 60)
1949 (AK 60)
1949 (AK 60)

1954 (AK 55)
1957 (AK 55)
1958 (AK 55)
1958 (AK 55)
1960 (AK 50)
1962 (AK 50)
1960 (AK 50)

1960 (AK 50)
1962 (AK 50)
1959 (AK 50)
1962 (AK 50)
1963 (AK 50)
1963 (AK 50)
1961 (AK 50)

1968 (AK 45)
1965 (AK 45)
1968 (AK 45)
1969 (AK 40)
1969 (AK 40)
1969 (AK 40)

1964 (AK 45)
1965 (AK 45)
1966 (AK 45)
1966 (AK 45)
1964 (AK 45)
1968 (AK 45)

SV Zwickau 04

SSV Blau - Weif3 Gersdorf
SSV Blau - Weif3 Gersdorf
SV Griin WeiB Wittenberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

ASC Gottingen von 1846
SC Poseidon Radebeul
SSV Freiberg

SSV Leutzsch

SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
SC Poseidon Radebeul
SV Zwickau 04

SSV Leutzsch

SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
Einheit Siid Chemnitz
Kothener SV 2009

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV Weixdorf

SSV Freiberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Leutzsch

SV Griin WeiB Wittenberg
SV Griin WeiB Wittenberg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

Post SV Leipzig

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

1. Dresdner Schwimmgemeinschaft
SC Chemnitz von 1892

Einheit Siid Chemnitz

SC Poseidon Radebeul

SC Poseidon Radebeul
SC Poseidon Radebeul
SC Poseidon Radebeul
SV Zwickau 04

SV Zwickau 04

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

SSV Freiberg

SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SV Zwickau 04

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

01:01,00
00:41,60
01:21,08
00:42,30
00:53,13

00:59,97
00:55,81
00:44,47
00:50,00
00:57,36
01:08,00

00:52,09
00:44,70
00:38,56
00:39,55
00:50,24
00:53,90

00:45,00
00:36,66
00:36,75
00:46,28
00:52,24
00:44,77
00:49,00

00:40,26
00:36,70
00:36,24
00:33,00
00:33,68
00:36,67
00:37,72

00:50,00
00:48,93
00:49,00
00:40,00
00:33,00
00:35,45

00:35,64
00:34,34
00:30,60
00:32,00
00:34,71
00:37,20
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Wettkampf-Nr. 11
50m Freistil Frauen

Lauf 8
1 Franziska Terne 1978 (AK 35) SC Poseidon Radebeul 00:34,08
2 Katja Wistner 1978 (AK 35) SV Zwickau 04 00:35,00
3 Sylvia Mucke 1980 (AK 30) SC Poseidon Radebeul 00:37,66
4  Elisabeth Lindner 1991 (AK 20) SVV Plauen 00:32,13
5  Mandy Schneider 1989 (AK 20) SV Weixdorf 00:32,07
6  Sandra Gahler 1991 (AK 20) SC Poseidon Radebeul 00:32,11
7  Susann Schubert 1993 (AK 20) SV Zwickau 04 00:32,45
8
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